
Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic
Elevations in FEET AMSL

airservices

722
2230

3340

3480
2050

2193
3212117

1975

MAPt

0

*

217

1120
1195

757

521

2737

2100

4.4

*

*

1 5000

CIRCLING
ALTERNATE

(1610-2.4)
(2110-4.4)

(1610-4.0) (1610-5.0)
(2110-6.0) (2110-7.0)

Right

145 30 00E 145 40 00E 145 50 00E

145 50 00E145 40 00E

BCSNB02-169

NDB

VOR

NDB-B or VOR-B

NO
CIRCLING

ATIS TWR

2. NO CIRCLING WEST OF
    RWY 15/33 OR BEYOND
    4.4 DME OR 2NM SOUTH
    OF THR RWY 33.

DME DIST
ALT NOT APPLICABLE

3. WITHOUT ILS, LOC & DME.
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4. : SEE
    SPEC NOTICES.
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AT NDB or VOR TURN LEFT
TRACK 010°, INTERCEPT
040° CS VOR or NDB.
CLIMB TO 4000FT OR AS
DIRECTED BY ATC.

1. MAX IAS:
    HOLDING: 185KT.
    INITIAL: CAT A&B 140KT.
    MAP TURN: 185KT.
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